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Gaming Organization: ALL
Quarter: Mar 2024

Game Type

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS
PULL TABS - JAR BAR

PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES

PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS
PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES
SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

Total Actual Expenses for all Sites

TaxCount

Report execution: 8/29/2025 4:11:51 PM

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Gross Proceeds

$6,295,244.30

$4,008,836.64
$22,406.00
$354,340.00
$10,797,493.00
$13,838,684.50
$541,260,056.50
$26,920.00
$65,392.00
$283,959.00
$87,175.00
$18,851,560.50
$32,225.00
$51,190.00
$1,247,549.00
$684,605.00
$207,490.54
$598,115,126.98

Amount

$6,719,133.05

$98,224.54

$62,060,123.42
$37,236,074.08
$24,824,049.34
$21,891,534.62
$31,186,695.85

333

Organizational Report

Prizes

$4,881,700.38

$1,766,033.56
$11,626.00
$177,173.00
$8,900,274.00
$10,970,191.00
$484,462,895.00
$18,753.08
$45,232.10
$209,548.85
$75,860.00
$16,126,810.00
$25,879.00
$32,876.00
$969,384.00
$563,410.00
$0.00
$529,237,645.97

Adjusted Gross
Proceeds

$1,413,543.92

$2,242,803.08
$10,780.00
$177,167.00
$1,897,219.00
$2,868,493.50
$56,797,161.50
$8,166.92
$20,159.90
$74,410.15
$11,315.00
$2,724,750.50
$6,346.00
$18,314.00
$278,165.00
$121,195.00
$207,490.54
$68,877,481.01

Cash Profits

$1,454,280.86

$2,241,102.75
$10,780.00
$177,167.00
$1,869,301.00
$2,851,777.25
$56,755,747.46
$8,553.92
$20,006.90
$72,381.15
$11,555.00
$2,721,507.68
$6,346.00
$18,324.00
$278,167.00
$121,195.00
$129,608.70
$68,747,801.67

Percent Of Hold

2245 %

55.94 %
48.11 %
49.99 %
17.57 %
20.72 %
10.49 %
3033 %
30.82 %
26.20 %
12.97 %
14.45 %
19.69 %
3577 %
22.29 %
17.70 %
100.00 %
11.51 %

Percent Of
Accuracy

102.88 %

99.92 %
100.00 %
100.00 %

98.52 %

99.41 %

99.92 %
104.73 %

99.24 %

97.27 %
102.12 %

99.88 %
100.00 %
100.05 %
100.00 %
100.00 %

62.46 %

99.81 %
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Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Mar 2023 to Mar 2024

Game Type Description

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50
SYSTEMS

PULL TABS - JAR BAR
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES

CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND
PUNCH BOARDS

PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING
DEVICES

SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Total Expenses

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Mar 2023 Mar 2024 Dollar Change
$1,366,499.59 $1,413,543.92 $47,044.33
$9,115.25 ($9,115.25)
$1,982,679.14 $2,242,803.08 $260,123.94
$3,949.95 $10,780.00 $6,830.05
$104,914.00 $177,167.00 $72,253.00
$1,965,590.00 $1,897,219.00 ($68,371.00)
$2,729,554.00 $2,868,493.50 $138,939.50
$52,852,881.80 $56,797,161.50 $3,944,279.70
$12,154.74 $8,166.92 ($3,987.82)
$12,531.04 $20,159.90 $7,628.86
$38,265.90 $74,410.15 $36,144.25
$11,509.50 $11,315.00 ($194.50)
$2,705,227.00 $2,724,750.50 $19,523.50
$7,933.00 $6,346.00 ($1,587.00)
$17,924.38 $18,314.00 $389.62
$265,093.00 $278,165.00 $13,072.00
$149,918.00 $121,195.00 ($28,723.00)
$45,590.14 $207.490.54 $161,900.40
$64,281,330.43 $68,877,481.01 $4,596,150.58
$6,213,058.32 $6,719,133.05 $506,074.73
$91,152.94 $98,224.54 $7.071.60

$57,977,119.17
$34,786,271.29
$29,899,674.29
$23,190,847.88
$19,150,405.97

Report execution: 8/1/2025 4:15:00 PM

$62,060,123.42
$37,236,074.08
$31,186,695.85
$24,824,049.34
$21,887,489.99

$4,083,004.25
$2,449,802.79
$1,287,021.56
$1,633,201.46
$2,737,084.02

Quarterly Report - Comparative

Percentage
Change

3.44%

13.11%
172.91%
68.86%

(3.47)%
5.09%
7.46%

(32.80)%

60.87%
94.45%

(1.68)%
0.72%
(20.00)%
2.17%
4.93%
(19.15)%
355.12%
7.15%

Mar 2023

$5,640,386.53
$58,943.50
$3,625,802.45
$9,200.00
$205,617.00

$11,106,734.00

Gross Proceeds

Mar 2024

$6,295,244.30

$4,008,836.64

$22,406.00
$354,340.00

$10,797,493.00

Dollar Change

$654,857.77
($58,943.50)
$383,034.19

$13,206.00
$148,723.00

($309,241.00)

$13,168,545.00 $13,838,684.50 $670,139.50
$507,140,769.75  $541,260,056.50 $34,119,286.75
$42,182.00 $26,920.00 ($15,262.00)
$45,108.00 $65,392.00 $20,284.00
$139,206.00 $283,959.00 $144,753.00
$95,675.00 $87,175.00 ($8,500.00)
$17,710,376.50 $18,851,560.50 $1,141,184.00
$47,337.00 $32,225.00 ($15,112.00)
$47,130.00 $51,190.00 $4,060.00
$1,288,632.00 $1,247,549.00 ($41,083.00)
$749,121.00 $684,605.00 ($64,516.00)
$45,590.14 $207.490.54 $161,900.40

$561,166,355.87

$598,115,126.98

$36,948,771.11

Percentage
Change

11.61%

10.56%
143.54%
72.33%

(2.78)%
5.08%
6.72%

(36.18)%

44.96%
103.98%

(8.88)%
6.44%
(31.92)%
8.61%
(3.18)%
(8.61)%
355.12%
6.58%
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Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Dec 2023 to Mar 2024

Game Type Description

BINGO

BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT
RAFFLES

RAFFLE BOARDS

RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50
SYSTEMS

PULL TABS - JAR BAR
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES

CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND
PUNCH BOARDS

PRIZE BOARDS

PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING
DEVICES

SPORTS POOLS

TWENTY ONE

CALCUTTAS

PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE
POKER

Other

Subtotal

Gaming Tax

Federal Excise Tax

Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds
Allowable Expense

Total Expenses

Net Proceeds

Eligible Use Contributions

North Dakota Office of Attorney General

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Dec 2023

$1,295,591.49
$10,319.00
$1,465,223.20
$1,482.97
$262,788.00

$1,815,312.00
$2,773,144.00
$55,718,459.75

Mar 2024

$1,413,543.92

$2,242,803.08
$10,780.00
$177,167.00

$1,897,219.00
$2,868,493.50
$56,797,161.50

$6,149.00 $8,166.92
$12,783.58 $20,159.90
$45,630.50 $74,410.15
$5,012.50 $11,315.00
$2,601,677.00 $2,724,750.50
$28,845.50 $6,346.00
$16,230.38 $18,314.00
$267,870.00 $278,165.00
$112,413.00 $121,195.00
$188,702.82 $207.490.54

$66,627,634.69
$6,508,226.58
$91.024.96
$60,028,383.15
$36,017,029.86
$31,187,239.44
$24,011,353.29
$18,953,997.67

Report execution: 8/1/2025 4:13:19 PM

$68,877,481.01
$6,719,133.05
$98.224.54
$62,060,123.42
$37,236,074.08
$31,186,695.85
$24,824,049.34
$21,887,489.99

Dollar Change

$117,952.43
($10,319.00)
$777,579.88

$9,297.03
($85,621.00)

$81,907.00
$95,349.50
$1,078,701.75
$2,017.92

$7,376.32
$28,779.65

$6,302.50
$123,073.50
($22,499.50)
$2,083.62
$10,295.00
$8,782.00
$18.787.72
$2,249,846.32
$210,906.47
$7.199.58
$2,031,740.27
$1,219,044.22
($543.59)
$812,696.05
$2,933,492.32

Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gross Proceeds

Percentage Dec 2023 Mar 2024
Change
9.10% $5,694,097.26 $6,295,244.30
$13,871.00
53.06% $2,388,760.35 $4,008,836.64
626.91% $2,600.00 $22,406.00
(32.58)% $560,609.00 $354,340.00
4.51% $10,249,940.00 $10,797,493.00
3.43% $13,384,634.00 $13,838,684.50
1.93% $531,048,028.30 $541,260,056.50
32.81% $21,340.00 $26,920.00
57.70% $47,794.00 $65,392.00
63.07% $193,929.00 $283,959.00
125.73% $31,575.00 $87,175.00
4.73% $17,760,989.50 $18,851,560.50
(78.00)% $112,365.00 $32,225.00
12.83% $45,830.00 $51,190.00
3.84% $1,212,537.00 $1,247,549.00
7.81% $576,750.00 $684,605.00
9.95% $188,702.82 $207.490.54
3.37%  $583,534,352.23  $598,115,126.98

Dollar Change

$601,147.04
($13,871.00)
$1,620,076.29
$19,806.00
($206,269.00)

$547,553.00
$454,050.50
$10,212,028.20
$5,580.00

$17,598.00
$90,030.00

$55,600.00
$1,090,571.00
($80,140.00)
$5,360.00
$35,012.00
$107,855.00
$18.787.72
$14,580,774.75

Percentage
Change

10.55%

67.82%
761.76%
(36.79)%

5.34%
3.39%
1.92%
26.14%

36.82%
46.42%

176.08%
6.14%
(71.32)%
11.69%
2.88%
18.70%
9.95%
2.49%
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