STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA



OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

www.attorneygeneral.nd.gov (701) 328-2210

NORTH DAKOTA GAMES OF CHANCE REPORT OF ACTIVITIES* QUARTER ENDED MARCH 2024

Prepared by: ND Gaming Division *Preliminary Report - August 2025 (701)328-4848

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Organizational Report

Gaming Organization: ALL

Quarter: Mar 2024

Game Type	Gross Proceeds	Prizes	Adjusted Gross Proceeds	Cash Profits	Percent Of Hold	Percent Of Accuracy
BINGO	\$6,295,244.30	\$4,881,700.38	\$1,413,543.92	\$1,454,280.86	22.45 %	102.88 %
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT						
RAFFLES	\$4,008,836.64	\$1,766,033.56	\$2,242,803.08	\$2,241,102.75	55.94 %	99.92 %
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$22,406.00	\$11,626.00	\$10,780.00	\$10,780.00	48.11 %	100.00 %
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS	\$354,340.00	\$177,173.00	\$177,167.00	\$177,167.00	49.99 %	100.00 %
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$10,797,493.00	\$8,900,274.00	\$1,897,219.00	\$1,869,301.00	17.57 %	98.52 %
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$13,838,684.50	\$10,970,191.00	\$2,868,493.50	\$2,851,777.25	20.72 %	99.41 %
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$541,260,056.50	\$484,462,895.00	\$56,797,161.50	\$56,755,747.46	10.49 %	99.92 %
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$26,920.00	\$18,753.08	\$8,166.92	\$8,553.92	30.33 %	104.73 %
PRIZE BOARDS	\$65,392.00	\$45,232.10	\$20,159.90	\$20,006.90	30.82 %	99.24 %
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$283,959.00	\$209,548.85	\$74,410.15	\$72,381.15	26.20 %	97.27 %
SPORTS POOLS	\$87,175.00	\$75,860.00	\$11,315.00	\$11,555.00	12.97 %	102.12 %
TWENTY ONE	\$18,851,560.50	\$16,126,810.00	\$2,724,750.50	\$2,721,507.68	14.45 %	99.88 %
CALCUTTAS	\$32,225.00	\$25,879.00	\$6,346.00	\$6,346.00	19.69 %	100.00 %
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$51,190.00	\$32,876.00	\$18,314.00	\$18,324.00	35.77 %	100.05 %
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$1,247,549.00	\$969,384.00	\$278,165.00	\$278,167.00	22.29 %	100.00 %
POKER	\$684,605.00	\$563,410.00	\$121,195.00	\$121,195.00	17.70 %	100.00 %
Other	\$207,490.54	\$0.00	\$207,490.54	\$129,608.70	100.00 %	62.46 %
Subtotal	\$598,115,126.98	\$529,237,645.97	\$68,877,481.01	\$68,747,801.67	11.51 %	99.81 %

	Amount
Gaming Tax	\$6,719,133.05
Federal Excise Tax	\$98,224.54
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$62,060,123.42
Allowable Expense	\$37,236,074.08
Net Proceeds	\$24,824,049.34
Eligible Use Contributions	\$21,891,534.62
Total Actual Expenses for all Sites	\$31,186,695.85
TaxCount	333

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Mar 2023 to Mar 2024

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Gross Proceeds

	,							
Game Type Description	Mar 2023	Mar 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change	Mar 2023	Mar 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change
BINGO	\$1,366,499.59	\$1,413,543.92	\$47,044.33	3.44%	\$5,640,386.53	\$6,295,244.30	\$654,857.77	11.61%
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT	\$9,115.25		(\$9,115.25)		\$58,943.50		(\$58,943.50)	
RAFFLES	\$1,982,679.14	\$2,242,803.08	\$260,123.94	13.11%	\$3,625,802.45	\$4,008,836.64	\$383,034.19	10.56%
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$3,949.95	\$10,780.00	\$6,830.05	172.91%	\$9,200.00	\$22,406.00	\$13,206.00	143.54%
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS	\$104,914.00	\$177,167.00	\$72,253.00	68.86%	\$205,617.00	\$354,340.00	\$148,723.00	72.33%
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$1,965,590.00	\$1,897,219.00	(\$68,371.00)	(3.47)%	\$11,106,734.00	\$10,797,493.00	(\$309,241.00)	(2.78)%
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$2,729,554.00	\$2,868,493.50	\$138,939.50	5.09%	\$13,168,545.00	\$13,838,684.50	\$670,139.50	5.08%
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$52,852,881.80	\$56,797,161.50	\$3,944,279.70	7.46%	\$507,140,769.75	\$541,260,056.50	\$34,119,286.75	6.72%
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$12,154.74	\$8,166.92	(\$3,987.82)	(32.80)%	\$42,182.00	\$26,920.00	(\$15,262.00)	(36.18)%
PRIZE BOARDS	\$12,531.04	\$20,159.90	\$7,628.86	60.87%	\$45,108.00	\$65,392.00	\$20,284.00	44.96%
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$38,265.90	\$74,410.15	\$36,144.25	94.45%	\$139,206.00	\$283,959.00	\$144,753.00	103.98%
SPORTS POOLS	\$11,509.50	\$11,315.00	(\$194.50)	(1.68)%	\$95,675.00	\$87,175.00	(\$8,500.00)	(8.88)%
TWENTY ONE	\$2,705,227.00	\$2,724,750.50	\$19,523.50	0.72%	\$17,710,376.50	\$18,851,560.50	\$1,141,184.00	6.44%
CALCUTTAS	\$7,933.00	\$6,346.00	(\$1,587.00)	(20.00)%	\$47,337.00	\$32,225.00	(\$15,112.00)	(31.92)%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$17,924.38	\$18,314.00	\$389.62	2.17%	\$47,130.00	\$51,190.00	\$4,060.00	8.61%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$265,093.00	\$278,165.00	\$13,072.00	4.93%	\$1,288,632.00	\$1,247,549.00	(\$41,083.00)	(3.18)%
POKER	\$149,918.00	\$121,195.00	(\$28,723.00)	(19.15)%	\$749,121.00	\$684,605.00	(\$64,516.00)	(8.61)%
Other	\$45,590.14	\$207,490.54	\$161,900.40	<u>355.12%</u>	\$45,590.14	\$207,490.54	\$161,900.40	<u>355.12%</u>
Subtotal	\$64,281,330.43	\$68,877,481.01	\$4,596,150.58	7.15%	\$561,166,355.87	\$598,115,126.98	\$36,948,771.11	6.58%
Gaming Tax	\$6,213,058.32	\$6,719,133.05	\$506,074.73					
Federal Excise Tax	\$91,152.94	\$98,224.54	<u>\$7,071.60</u>					
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$57,977,119.17	\$62,060,123.42	\$4,083,004.25					
Allowable Expense	\$34,786,271.29	\$37,236,074.08	\$2,449,802.79					
Total Expenses	\$29,899,674.29	\$31,186,695.85	\$1,287,021.56					
Net Proceeds	\$23,190,847.88	\$24,824,049.34	\$1,633,201.46					
Eligible Use Contributions	\$19,150,405.97	\$21,887,489.99	\$2,737,084.02					

North Dakota Office of Attorney General Quarterly Report - Comparative

Gaming Organization: All

Quarter from: Dec 2023 to Mar 2024

Adjusted Gross Proceeds

Gross Proceeds

	•							
Game Type Description	Dec 2023	Mar 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change	Dec 2023	Mar 2024	Dollar Change	Percentage Change
BINGO	\$1,295,591.49	\$1,413,543.92	\$117,952.43	9.10%	\$5,694,097.26	\$6,295,244.30	\$601,147.04	10.55%
BINGO - ELECTRONIC QUICK SHOT	\$10,319.00		(\$10,319.00)		\$13,871.00		(\$13,871.00)	
RAFFLES	\$1,465,223.20	\$2,242,803.08	\$777,579.88	53.06%	\$2,388,760.35	\$4,008,836.64	\$1,620,076.29	67.82%
RAFFLE BOARDS	\$1,482.97	\$10,780.00	\$9,297.03	626.91%	\$2,600.00	\$22,406.00	\$19,806.00	761.76%
RAFFLES - ELECTRONIC 50/50 SYSTEMS	\$262,788.00	\$177,167.00	(\$85,621.00)	(32.58)%	\$560,609.00	\$354,340.00	(\$206,269.00)	(36.79)%
PULL TABS - JAR BAR	\$1,815,312.00	\$1,897,219.00	\$81,907.00	4.51%	\$10,249,940.00	\$10,797,493.00	\$547,553.00	5.34%
PULL TAB - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$2,773,144.00	\$2,868,493.50	\$95,349.50	3.43%	\$13,384,634.00	\$13,838,684.50	\$454,050.50	3.39%
PULL TABS - ELECTRONIC DEVICES	\$55,718,459.75	\$56,797,161.50	\$1,078,701.75	1.93%	\$531,048,028.30	\$541,260,056.50	\$10,212,028.20	1.92%
CLUB SPECIALS, TIP, SEAL, AND PUNCH BOARDS	\$6,149.00	\$8,166.92	\$2,017.92	32.81%	\$21,340.00	\$26,920.00	\$5,580.00	26.14%
PRIZE BOARDS	\$12,783.58	\$20,159.90	\$7,376.32	57.70%	\$47,794.00	\$65,392.00	\$17,598.00	36.82%
PRIZE BOARD - DISPENSING DEVICES	\$45,630.50	\$74,410.15	\$28,779.65	63.07%	\$193,929.00	\$283,959.00	\$90,030.00	46.42%
SPORTS POOLS	\$5,012.50	\$11,315.00	\$6,302.50	125.73%	\$31,575.00	\$87,175.00	\$55,600.00	176.08%
TWENTY ONE	\$2,601,677.00	\$2,724,750.50	\$123,073.50	4.73%	\$17,760,989.50	\$18,851,560.50	\$1,090,571.00	6.14%
CALCUTTAS	\$28,845.50	\$6,346.00	(\$22,499.50)	(78.00)%	\$112,365.00	\$32,225.00	(\$80,140.00)	(71.32)%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITHOUT TABLE	\$16,230.38	\$18,314.00	\$2,083.62	12.83%	\$45,830.00	\$51,190.00	\$5,360.00	11.69%
PADDLEWHEELS - WITH A TABLE	\$267,870.00	\$278,165.00	\$10,295.00	3.84%	\$1,212,537.00	\$1,247,549.00	\$35,012.00	2.88%
POKER	\$112,413.00	\$121,195.00	\$8,782.00	7.81%	\$576,750.00	\$684,605.00	\$107,855.00	18.70%
Other	\$188,702.82	\$207,490.54	<u>\$18,787.72</u>	9.95%	\$188,702.82	\$207,490.54	<u>\$18,787.72</u>	<u>9.95%</u>
Subtotal	\$66,627,634.69	\$68,877,481.01	\$2,249,846.32	3.37%	\$583,534,352.23	\$598,115,126.98	\$14,580,774.75	2.49%
Gaming Tax	\$6,508,226.58	\$6,719,133.05	\$210,906.47					
Federal Excise Tax	<u>\$91,024.96</u>	\$98,224.54	<u>\$7,199.58</u>					
Total Adjusted Gross Proceeds	\$60,028,383.15	\$62,060,123.42	\$2,031,740.27					
Allowable Expense	\$36,017,029.86	\$37,236,074.08	\$1,219,044.22					
Total Expenses	\$31,187,239.44	\$31,186,695.85	(\$543.59)					
Net Proceeds	\$24,011,353.29	\$24,824,049.34	\$812,696.05					
Eligible Use Contributions	\$18,953,997.67	\$21,887,489.99	\$2,933,492.32					